TEMA Quickreleaseseries 16028 IF

Part no

55524204
55524206
55524207
55524208
55524209
55524210
55524212
55524213
55524216

Dimension (Inch)

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"
1

Thread type

G

O 0060 0 060 6

Product group
Bulkhead

Locking sleeve
Security lock

Type (Male/Female)
Eliminator

Valve

Working pressure (MPa)

315
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

530
No
No
No
Male
No
Yes

Thread

G 1/4" Female
G 3/8" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 1/2" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 3/4" Female
G 3/4" Female

G 1" Female

G 1" Female

Weight (kg)
0.08
0.12
0.13
0.25
0.24
0.3
0.5
0.48

(§ HYDROSCAND




