TEMA Quick release series 16028 IF



Product group 530

Bulkhead No

Locking sleeve No

Security lock No

Type (Male/Female) Male

Eliminator No

Valve Yes

Part no	Dimension (Inch)	Thread type	Working pressure (MPa)	Thread	Weight (kg)
55524204	1/4"	G	31.5	G 1/4" Female	0.08
55524206	3/8"	G	25	G 3/8" Female	0.12
55524207	3/8"	G	25	G 1/2" Female	0.13
55524208	1/2"	G	25	G 1/2" Female	0.25
55524209	1/2"	G	25	G 3/4" Female	0.24
55524210	5/8"	G	25	G 3/4" Female	0.3
55524212	3/4"	G	25	G 3/4" Female	0.5
55524213	3/4"	G	25	G 1" Female	0.48
55524216	1"	G	25	G 1" Female	-

